
[24358]

lacus dining table

DIMENSIONS 130 x 130 x 73 cm

thick top 20 mm

WEIGHT 67,00 kg

VOLUME 0,38 m3

MATERIALSCHARACTERISTICS

Teak 
wood

130 cm
51 in

73 cm
29 in

47 cm
19 in

130 cm
51 in



MATERIAL: Teak

MATERIALS & CARE

1. Clean regularly with a soft cloth of water and neutral soap.
2. Occasional application of teak specific oils, which do not contain alcohol or chemicals. (Such as Teak Cleaner or 
Teak Protector)
3. Do not use harsh or abrasive cleaning agents. 
4. Teak is a wood with excellent properties for the manufacture of furniture for both indoor and outdoor use, for its 
great resistence, impermeability and hardness, the secret is base don its close grain and natural oils.


